
MON TUE WED THU FRI SAT SUN

BBC World Service
Studio One 

Tracks

Blues Before 
Sunrise

Morning Edition

Studio One 
Tracks

Reveal To the Best of 
Our Knowlege

Weekend 
Edition  

Saturday

Weekend 
Edition  
Sunday

On Point Wait, Wait...  
Don’t Tell Me Hidden Brain

Talk of Iowa This American 
Life

Code Switch / 
Life Kit

Fresh Air The Moth  
Radio Hour

It’s Been a Minute

River to River Snap Judgment
Wait, Wait...  

Don’t Tell Me

Here and Now
Science 
Friday

All Access
The Folk 

Tree
BBC Newshour

All Things Considered

Studio One 
Tracks

Blue Avenue / 
Beatles Medley

The Daily / Marketplace

Studio One Tracks All Access

World Cafe
American 

Routes

12 a.m.

1 a.m.

2 a.m.

3 a.m.

4 a.m.

5 a.m.

6 a.m.

7 a.m.

8 a.m.

9 a.m.

10 a.m.

11 a.m.

12 p.m.

1 p.m.

2 p.m.

3 p.m.

4 p.m.

5 p.m.

6 p.m.

7 p.m.

8 p.m.

9 p.m.

10 p.m.

11 p.m.

woi 90.1 fm |  knsb 91.1 fm  |  knsc 90.7 fm  |  knsm 91.5 fm  |  knsk 91.1 fm  |  knsy 89.7 fm
knsm 91.5 fm   |  knsz 89.1 fm  |  kuni 90.9 fm, 94.5 fm, 95.3 fm & 102.1 fm 

news & studio one schedule


